

## **Donation**

We want to thank you for your donation. We accept Visa, Mastercard, Discover or American Express. 1st Cerebral Palsy of New Jersey is a 501(c)(3) organization and all donations are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law. Name Address Home Phone Email Cell Phone Work Phone **Donation Amount** Multiply your impact (optional) ☐ Make this a one-time donation ☐ Make this a monthly donation Make this donation in honor of Make this donation in memory of Credit Card Type ☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard ☐ Discover ☐ American Express Credit Card Number Expiration 3 or 4 digital code on back of card Date Signature I authorize 1st Cerebral Palsy of New Jersey to charge the designated donation amount to my credit card. Mail this form to: 1st Cerebral Palsy of New Jersey Attn: Donations 7 Sanford Avenue Belleville, New Jersey 07109-1221 (973) 751-0200